BULLETIN PT-6
Exclusive KS Features Model KS Sanitary Transmitter
Featuring simple and stable polysilicon
thin film technology. In addition to the
Instrument Division’s  diaphragm seal
technology the KS Transducer offers a
unique rugged and reliable combination.
• Superior long-term stability and

▲
All specifications are subject to change without notice. All sales subject to standard terms and conditions. © Dresser Instrument, Dresser, Inc.11/94 7.5MSP5/02 1P1/94
How To Order
K S #7
Type Configuration
(KS)
Sanitary Seal
(S15) 11⁄2˝ Sanitary Connection
(S20) 2˝ Sanitary Connection
Electrical Termination
(F2) 36˝ Cable, Shielded, PVC Sheathing
(B6) Bendix 6-pin #PTO2A-10-6P*
(B9) WP Bendix 6-pin #PTO2H-10-6P*
(B4) Bendix 4-pin #PTO2A-8-4P*
(B8) WP Bendix 4-pin #PTO2H-8-4P*
(C1) 1⁄2 NPT-M Conduit and 36˝ Cable
(HM) Hirschmann Miniature
Accuracy
(7) 1.0%, ±0.040%/°F